Player Standings Report for AM2508

Team_Name ANDREW, Cody, JACE
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
ANDREW FREGIN 20.556 1 0
Cody Kyser 37.889 1 0 0 0 0 o 0O 0O O 1 0 1
JACE WILLIAMSON 12.333 1 0
Totals 3 0 0O 0o 0o 0o o o o1 0 1
Team_Name ANDREW, HANNAH, Ther
FullName PPD Games Wins 6D0O7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
ANDREW GALVAN 22444 1 0
HANNAH SAVAGE 16 1 0
Therese Scheeser 37.444 1 0 0O 0 0O O O O o 1 o 1
Totals 3 0 0O 0 0 o 0o 001 0 1
Team_Name ANTHONY, DARIO, TED
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
ANTHONY LOPEZ 371 0 0O 0o o o o o o0 o0 2
DARIO MEZA 28.333 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 1
TED TROSETH 22333 1 0
Totals 3 0 O 0 o o 0 0 0o o o0 3
Team_Name Betsy, COREY, Spence
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
Betsy Luke 19.25 7 0 0 0 0 o 0O O OO 0 2
COREY LUKE 36.723 7 3 0o o0 o o o 0o 0 7 2 4
Spencer Wrightsman 22.833 7 1 0O 0 0o 0O 0o 0O O o0 1 2
Totals 21 4 o o o o o o o 7 3 8
Team_Name Brad, Dean, Steve
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
Brad Wilson 34.889 1 0 0 0 0 o 0O 0O O1 0 1
Dean Mills 30.167 1 0 0 0 0o o 0 0O 0O 0O 0 1
Steve Brown 91 0
Totals 3 0 0o 0o o o o o o1 0 2
Team_Name BRANDON, JUSTIN, NAT
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
BRANDON IEHL 31.074 3 1 0 0 0 o O 0O OO 1 5
JUSTIN AMES 18 3 0

NATHAN GARLOW 29.043 3 1 0o o o 0o o 0o O 0o o 3
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Totals 3 0 0O 0 o o 0 0 0o 0 o 1
Team_Name Harvey, RICH, MICHA
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
Harvey Crudup 27 1 0 o 0 0 o O O 0o o o 3
MICHAEL LIM 17.111 1 0
RICHARD GRONDAHL 17.111 1 0 0 0 0 0o O 0O OO 0 1
Totals 3 0 0O 0 0o o 0o 0O 0O 0 0 4
Team_Name JACOB, Mike, Ryan
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
JACOB FETTE 16.313 5 1 0O 0 o o 0 0O 0O O 0O o
Mike Nielsen 30.892 5 1 0 0 0 0 0O O OO O 6
Ryan Davis 39.2 5 2 o 0 0 o o o o 7 o 4
Totals 15 4 0O 0o o o o o o 7 0 10
Team_Name JIM, ROB, TAYLOR
FullName PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
JIM CEBUHAR 22.667 1 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0O 0O 0 1
ROB VOLPERT 32.556 1 0 0 0 0o o 0 00 1 0 1
TAYLOR MAXWELL 15.889 1 0
Totals 3 0 0o 0o 0o o o o o1 0 2
Player Standings Report for Crk AM2508
Team_Name ANDREW, Cody, JACE
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats Assist
ANDREW FREGIN 1.871 7 1 11 0 0 O o0 o0 2
Cody Kyser 3.892 7 2 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 1
JACE WILLIAMSON 2274 7 0 2 1 1 0o o0 o0 o 3
Sum 21 3 6 9 6 0 0 0 O 6
Team_Name ANDREW, HANNAH, Ther
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats Assist
ANDREW GALVAN 3.489 6 1 3 3 1 0 o0 o0 1 1
HANNAH SAVAGE 1.28 6 1 0O o0 O O o o0 o 1
Therese Scheeser 3.138 6 0 3 2 1 0 1 o0 1 2
Sum 18 2 6/ 5 2| 0 1 o0 2 4
Team_Name Anna, Leon, TODD
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MPRHorse Hats Assist
Anna Hernandez 1.598 18 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 12
Leon Wiedmeyer 3.306 18 11 11 4 4 0 0 0 1 1
TODD Drew 3.218 18 1 6 5 6 0 0 0 O 11




Sum

Team_Name ANTHONY, DARIO, TED

FullName MPR

ANTHONY LOPEZ 2.933

DARIO MEZA 3.479

TED TROSETH 1.643
Sum

Team_Name Betsy, COREY, Spence

FullName MPR

Betsy Luke 2.151

COREY LUKE 4.017

Spencer Wrightsman 1.978
Sum

Team_Name Brad, Dean, Steve

FullName MPR

Brad Wilson 3.191

Dean Mills 2.489

Steve Brown 2.526
Sum

Team_Name BRANDON, JUSTIN, NAT

FullName MPR

BRANDON IEHL 3.262

JUSTIN AMES 1.472

NATHAN GARLOW 3.101
Sum

Team_Name Brian, Dale, Ryan

FullName MPR

Brian Cassady 3.37

Dale Hamilton 2.155

Ryan Felton 1.246
Sum

Team_Name CHRIS, EMILY, KIMBER

FullName MPR

CHRIS WALLER 3.059

EMILY MONTGOMERY 2.188

KIMBERLY KUKLA 2.17
Sum

54

Games

21

Games

17

17

17
51

Games
11
11
11
33

Games

27

Games

18

Games

21

12

Wins

10

Wins

19

10

11

0

24

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

2

2

2

1

0
3

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SMRHorse

4

14

4
22

0

7

1
8

1

8

0
9

0

0

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse

5

4

3
12

3

1

1
5

5

0

1
6

0

1

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

6
2

3
11

3

0

2
5

4

0

0
4

0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

3

1

0
4

1

0

0
1

1

0

0
1

1

0

0
1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9WM\RHorse

2

2

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

Hats

o O O

Hats

Hats

o O O

Hats

Assist
7

5

8
20

Assist
2

6

6
14

Assist

Assist
2

Assist
2




Team_Name
FullName
Chris Kunz
Paul Strebe

Rick Schuppe

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

Cody Young

LIZ YOUNG

Logan Kapphahn

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

JAKE HOWELL

SHAUN GOLDEN

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

Kelly Schwenn

Logan Grondahl

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

Harvey Crudup

MICHAEL LIM

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

JACOB FETTE

Mike Nielsen

Ryan Davis

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

DELVIN MCCLURE

EUGENE TREMBLE

RICHARD GRONDAHL

Chris, Paul, Rick

MPR
2.092

2.953

2.833

Cody, LIZ, Logan

MPR
3.84

1.899

3

DELVIN, JAKE, SHAUN

MPR
2.668

3.473

1.973

EUGENE, Kelly, Logan

MPR
3.279

2.667

2.318

Harvey, RICH, MICHA

MPR
3.536

2.274

1.718

JACOB, Mike, Ryan

MPR
2.33

2.69

4.338

JIM, ROB, TAYLOR

MPR

Games

10

10

10
30

Games

27

Games

22

22

22
66

Games

10

10

10
30

Games

10

10

10
30

Games

11

11

11
33

Games

Wins

14

Wins

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SM\RHorse Hats

2 1 0 o0 O o0 ©O

3 0 3 0O 0 O 1

2 1 2 0O o0 o0 o
0

7 2 5 0 0 1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

3 5 3 0 1 0 2
0O o O O 0 o0

2 1 2 0 0 0 ©O
5 6 5 0 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats
7 2 4 0 2 0 0

9 5 11 0 0 1 2

6 0 O O 0O 0 ©O
22| 7| 15/ 0O 2 1 2

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats
6 5 1 0 0 1 0

3 0 2 0O O 0 O
0 1 2 0 0 0 ©O
9 6 5 0 O 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
2 3 3 2 1 0 2

1 1 0 0 0 ©O
1 0o 0o o O o0 o0
4 4 3 2 1 0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9WM\RHorse Hats
5 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1 0 0 0 0 1

8§ 2 7 0 2 0 3
20 3 7 0 2 0 4

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

Assist

Assist
3

4

3
10

Assist
6

6

10
22

Assist
3

3

4
10

Assist
3

3

4
10

Assist
6

2

4
12

Assist




JIM CEBUHAR
ROB VOLPERT

TAYLOR MAXWELL

Sum

1471 4
2.368 4

2.533 4

12




